
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

58 

70 

3 

59 

80 

9 

72 

23 

95 

12 

19 

48 

7 

54 

13 

74 

32 

34 

125 

98 

Nome 

BERTELLE MATTEO 

ROCCA MANUEL 

NATALI ANDREA 

ATZORI LORENZO 

MASTROLUCA GABRIELE 

ERCOLANI EMILIANO 

FALZONE MATTIA 

SPAGNOL LEONARDO 

VEIJER COLLIN 

HOSCIUC JACOPO ADRIANO 

ZANCA ALESSANDRO 

FRUSCIONE NICOLAS MATTIA 

BIANCHI FILIPPO 

SGROMO ALESSANDRO 

RATO MATTIA 

NAPPI MICHELE 

ANGELI DANIEL 

TIEZZI CESARE 

CONTE PAOLO 

MAZZULLO VALERIO 

Moto 

ZPF 

ZPF 

- 

- 

PHANTOM 

PHANTON 

PASINI 

- 

- 

PHANTOM 

PHANTOM 

ZPF 

PASINI 

- 

- 

PASINI 

POLINI 

PASINI 

ZPF 

Motore 

CS 

CS 

CS 

CS 

OR 

ZPF 

SG 

CS 

CS 

OR 

ZPF 

CS 

CS 

CS 

CS 

SG 

POLINI 

SG 

ZPF 

Motoclub 

PASINI RACING 

PASINI RACING 

NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 

NEW ROSTA POWERS 

MOTOXRACING 

MISANO ADRIATICO 

NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 

ITALIAN RIDERS O. BELLINI 

KNMV 

MOTOXRACING 

NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 

PASINI RACING 

PORTOMAGGIORE 

FLORENCE RACING TEAM 

ITALIAN RIDERS O. BELLINI 

NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 

MOTOXRACING 

NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 

PICCOLE PESTI 

EMG EVENTI 

Team 

PRT 

PRT 

AC RACING TEAM 

AC RACING TEAM 

AC RACING TEAM 

PHANTOM CORSE 

PRT 

AC RACING TEAM 

Migl. Compl. 

43.070 

43.146 

43.262 

43.296 

43.316 

43.414 

43.485 

43.606 

43.715 

43.718 

43.848 

44.185 

44.232 

44.364 

44.387 

45.119 

45.616 

46.049 

46.801 

47.745 

T. Migl. Q1 

43.070 

43.146 

43.262 

43.296 

43.321 

43.824 

43.844 

43.606 

44.169 

44.026 

43.848 

44.282 

45.128 

44.454 

44.387 

45.608 

45.616 

46.304 

47.745 

T. Migl. Q2 

43.102 

43.179 

43.809 

43.564 

43.316 

43.414 

43.485 

43.905 

43.715 

43.718 

44.153 

44.185 

44.232 

44.364 

44.708 

45.119 

45.939 

46.049 

46.801 

48.339 

 

Avvisi 

INIZIO: 10:15  FINE: 12:09  ESPOSIZIONE:.................... 

Stampato: 27/06/2015 12.14.57 
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Registrato a: A.S.D. Cronometristi Roma 

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MINIMOTO - 2° PROVA 

JUNIOR 

RIEPILOGATIVA QUALIFICAZIONE 

MINIMOTODROMO IL SAGITTARIO 0,859 Km. 


